© 2018 MultiDyne                                                                                                                                  Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
VB-3811 LightBrix
10 Newton Place
Hauppauge, NY 11788
877-685-8439 / 516-671-7278
An economic trunking solution designed for SDI Video over fiber transmission.

Center Pin +
Power Rating: nominal 15w max@12 VDC
ORDERING INFORMATION
.....Ordering Information continued on next page
Part # Description
V2-3811-4X0-A-ST 4 One-way Ch. 3G-SDI Video Transmitter, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector (Housed in portable throw
down VB2 enclosure)
V2-3811-0X4-B-ST 4 One-way Ch. 3G-SDI Video Receiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector (Housed in portable throw
down VB2 enclosure)
V2-3811-2X2-A-ST 2 Video Send/2 Video Receive 3G-SDI Transceiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector. Requires V2-
3811-2X2-B-ST unit for operation (Housed in portable throw down VB2 enclosure)
V2-3811-2X2-B-ST 2 Video Send/2 Video Receive 3G-SDI Transceiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector. Requires V2-
3811-2X2-A-ST unit for operation (Housed in portable throw down VB2 enclosure)
VB-3811-6X0-A-ST 6 One-way Ch. 3G-SDI Video Transmitter, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector (Housed in portable throw
down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
VB-3811-0X6-B-ST 6 One-way Ch. 3G-SDI Video Receiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector (Housed in portable throw
down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
VB-3811-4X2-A-ST 4 Video Send/2 Video Receive 3G-SDI Transceiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector.  Requires
VB-3811-2X4-B-ST unit for operation (Housed in portable throw down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
VB-3811-2X4-B-ST 2 Video Send/4 Video Receive 3G-SDI Transceiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector.  Requires
VB-3811-4X2-A-ST unit for operation (Housed in portable throw down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
VB-3811-3X3-A-ST 3 Video Send/3 Video Receive 3G-SDI Transceiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector.  Requires
VB-3811-3X3-B-ST unit for operation (Housed in portable throw down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
VB-3811-3X3-B-ST 3 Video Send/3 Video Receive 3G-SDI Transceiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector.  Requires
VB-3811-3X3-A-ST unit for operation (Housed in portable throw down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
© 2018 MultiDyne                                                                                                                                  Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
10 Newton Place
Hauppauge, NY 11788
877-685-8439 / 516-671-7278
www.multidyne.com © 2019 MultiDyne                                                                                                                                  Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
VB-3811 LightBrix
3G-SDI Video Transport for
up to 18 Over One Fiber
Part # Description
VB-3811-8X0-A-ST 8 One-way Ch. 3G-SDI Video Transmitter, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector (Housed in portable throw
down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
VB-3811-0X8-B-ST 8 One-way Ch. 3G-SDI Video Receiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector (Housed in portable throw
down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
VB-3811-4X4-A-ST 4 Video Send/4 Video Receive 3G-SDI Transceiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector.  Requires
VB-3811-4X4-B-ST unit for operation (Housed in portable throw down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
VB-3811-4X4-B-ST 4 Video Send/4 Video Receive 3G-SDI Transceiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector.  Requires
VB-3811-4X4-A-ST unit for operation (Housed in portable throw down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
VB-3811-12X0-A-ST 12 One-way Ch. 3G-SDI Video Transmitter, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector (Housed in portable
throw down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
VB-3811-0X12-B-ST 12 One-way Ch. 3G-SDI Video Receiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector (Housed in portable throw
down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
VB-3811-6X6-A-ST 6 Video Send/6 Video Receive 3G-SDI Transceiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector.  Requires
VB-3811-6X6-B-ST unit for operation (Housed in portable throw down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
VB-3811-6X6-B-ST 6 Video Send/6 Video Receive 3G-SDI Transceiver, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector.  Requires
VB-3811-6X6-A-ST unit for operation (Housed in portable throw down VB6 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-BD-2LBUx kit)
V10-3811-16X0-A-ST 16 One-way Ch. 3G-SDI Video Transmitter, over ONE fiber, supporting SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M; ST connector (Housed in portable
throw down VB10 enclosure; For rack mounting, add RM-VB10-x kit)